
 
 

 
 
A-AIR COMPANY, INC. 
H VAC-Commercial 
Contact:  John H. Matthews 
206 Overlook Drive 
Sewickley PA   15143 
412-741-9420 
FAX: 412-749-8590 
Email: jmatthews@a-air.net 
 
 
ALLEGHENY RESTORATION, INC. 
Masonry & Concrete Restoration Contractor 
1165 Garden Street 
Greensburg, PA   15601 
FAX: 412-343-3022 
 
 
APARTMENT PERSONNEL TRAINING & STAFFING 
Staffing & Training for Property Management 
Contact:  Traci Krzywicki 
1220 Ridgewood Road 
Pittsburgh, PA   15241 
412-980-1207 
Email: traci@aptspitt.com 
 
 
APARTMENTS.COM 
Advertising 
Contact:  Brian Berner 
1 PPG Place 
Suite 2410 
Pittsburgh PA  15222 
412-965-7469  (cell) 
Email: bberner1@costar.com 
 
 
BELFOR USA 
Damage Restoration 
Contact:  Debbie Kelley 
1100 Cuddy Lane 
Cuddy PA  15031 
412-257-9997 
FAX: 412-257-9913 
Email: debbie.kelley@us.belfor.com 
 
 

mailto:jmatthews@a-air.net
mailto:traci@aptspitt.com
mailto:bberner1@costar.com
mailto:debbie.kelley@us.belfor.com


EXCHANGE UNDERWRITERS, INC. 
Insurance Broker 
Contact: John Dowling 
121 West Pike Street 
PO Box 480 
Canonsburg PA   15317 
724-745-1600 
FAX: 724-745-0224 
Email: jdowling@exchangeunderwriters.com 
 
 
NATIONAL APARTMENT LAUNDRIES 
Laundry Equipment/Coin Smart Card 
Contact:  Amy McCall 
6592 Hamilton Avenue 
Pittsburgh PA   15206 
412-361-2222 
FAX: 412-361-6310 
Email: amyamccall@gmail.com 
 
 
RENTPATH 
Advertising 
Contact:  Nicole Swierczyk 
Headquarters Address: 
950 East Places Ferry Road NE 
Atlanta GA   30326 
724-556-9612 
Email: nswierczyk@rentpath.com 
 
 
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS PAINTS 
Paints, Stains, Supplies and Coating Solutions 
Contact:  Mike Johnson 
131 Stowe Drive 
Pittsburgh PA   15235 
412-584-3823 
FAX: 724-547-4007 
Email: sebran.m.johnson@sherwin.com 
 
 
TOUCH OF COLOR FLOORING 
Flooring 
Contact:  Rickie Zanone 
1 Herron Avenue 
Suite 3000 
Pittsburgh PA   15202 
412-863-6874 
FAX:  
Email: Rickie.Zanone@tocflooring.com 
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